CSR ANNUAL ACTION PLAN OF MOHINI HEALTH & HYGIENE LIMITED FOR THE FINANCIAL YEAR 2022-23
	Sr. No. 
	CSR Programs
	Category under Schedule VII 

	Implementation route
	Implementation Schedule

	
	
	
	
	Q1
	Q2
	Q3
	Q4

	1
	Healthcare facility for senior citizens
	i
	Direct/Through implementing Agency



	
	
	
	

	2.
	Promoting Education 
	ii
	Direct



	
	
	
	

	3.
	Healthcare activities for the rural areas in  Madhya Pradesh
	i
	Direct/ Implementing Agency or organisation
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